
2021 IGNITE FAMILY TIME 
SPECIAL ITEMS MENTIONED 

 
 PRAISE THE LORD! RMD people contributed $1,287,517 to Alliance Missions in FY 21! 

 Ten Strategies For RMD Churches To Engage With:  Worship, Community Building, 
Discipleship, Local Outreach/Evangelism, Missions, Church Planting, Stewardship, Spiritual 
Gifts, Prayer, Leadership Development. 

 Equipping U -Podcasts   www.equippingu.com  
   9/15  Dave Ferguson Multiplying Leaders 
   9/30 Jeff Vanderstelt The Gospel & Disciplemaking 
   10/15 Myron Pierce  Urban Ministry 
   10/30 Bob Thune  Elder Development 

 FOR ALL THE WORLD Friday, October 8, 2021 CMA Online National Gathering at 5:15 p.m. or 
7:30 p.m.   

 DEALING WITH HIGH CONFLICT PEOPLE webinar, Thursday, October 28th, $20; 11 a.m. - 
3:00 p.m. 

 HOW "NONES" ARE SUPRISINGLY OPEN TO THE CHRISTIAN FAITH webinar, Thursday, 
November 4, 2021; 10:00 a.m. 

 Greenhouse Training, Monday, October 18 - Thursday, October 21 in Billings, MT.  Contact 
Chris Tweedy (406.656.4233 or ctweedy@rmdcma.com). 

 40 Days of Prayer - CMA Initiative January 2, - February 11. 2022. 

 SDI Training with Bruce Terpstra; Monday, 1/10 - Thursday, 1/13/22 in Billings, MT.  Contact 
Jonathan Wiggins (406.698.9431 or jwiggins@rmdcma.com). 

 CPE Training with Joel Van Hoogan; Tuesday, February 15 - Thursday, February 17, 2022 at 
YAA in Bozeman, MT.  Contact Chris Tweedy (406.656.4233 or ctweedy@rmdcma.com). 

 District Youth Leaders Retreat, March 11-13, 2022, at YAA in Bozeman, MT.  Contact Chris 
Tweedy (406.656.4233 or ctweedy@rmdcma.com). 

 LO&CC School, Monday, March 14 - Thursday, March 17, 2022 at YAA in Bozeman, MT.  
Contact Jonathan Wiggins (406.698.9431 or jwiggins@rmdcma.com).  PLEASE SAVE THESE 
DATES NOW. 

 Dr. Matt Hannan, Monday, March 28 - Wednesday, March 30, 2022 in Billings, MT.  Contact 
Jonathan Wiggins (406.698.9431 or jwiggins@rmdcma.com). 

 RMD Alliance Women's Retreat with Linda Graf, Friday, April 1 - Sunday, April 3, 2022 in 
Bozeman, MT.  Contact Lori Wiggins (406.698.2862 or lwiggins@rmdcma.com). 

 RMD District Conference, Monday, April 25 - Thursday, April 28, 2022 at The Rock, Nampa, ID.  
PLEASE SAVE THESE DATES NOW. 

• RMD "District Conversation" with Rev. Terry Smith, VP of Church Ministries will be at 
1:45 p.m. on Wednesday, April 27, 2022. 

 LIFE Youth Conference, July 5-9, 2022 in Orlando, FL.  The District Advance Fund (DAF) will 
provide each student and sponsor with a $200/grant to assist in attending!  Contact Chris 
Tweedy (406.656.4233 or ctweedy@rmdcma.com) for more information. 

 2022 IGNITE will be held Monday, October 3 - Thursday, October 6, 2022.  The place of our 
gathering is to be determined.  PLEASE SAVE THESE DATES NOW. 


